I |N INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M L PO. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML
Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 173
*2 Sycamore School Indianapolis 159
3 Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown 141
4 Northridge Middle School Middlebury 137

5 Liberty Middle School Chesterton 136
6 Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton 134
7 Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 133
8 NorthWood Middle School Wakarusa 127
9 Westview Elem. School Topeka 126

10 East Tipp Middle School Lafayette 123

11 Canterbury School Fort Wayne 110

12 St. Louis de Montfort School Fishers 109

13 Culver Elementary School Culver 107

14 Carroll Elem. School Flora 105

15 Knox Middle School Knox 96

Top 42 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Elias Q West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 35
*1 Daniel Y West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 35
*1 Boyue Z West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 35
4 Felicia X West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 34
4 Alice Y West Lafayette IS West Lafayette 34
6 Alan S Sycamore School Indianapolis 33
7 Gavin C Sycamore School Indianapolis 32
7 Jonny T Sycamore School Indianapolis 32
7 Kacie Y Sycamore School Indianapolis 32

10 Chloe H Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 31
11 Derek D NorthWood Middle School Wakarusa 30
11 Albert J Sycamore School Indianapolis 30
11 Jack W Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown 30
14 Porter B Liberty Middle School Chesterton 29
14 Carsten G Northridge Middle School Middlebury 29
14 LeviH Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown 29
14 Audrey W Northridge Middle School Middlebury 29
18 LIOF Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton 28
18 Abigail H Westview Elem. School Topeka 28
18 Michelle H Liberty Middle School Chesterton 28
18 LucasJ Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown 28
18 William P Liberty Middle School Chesterton 28
18 Sanaya P Sycamore School Indianapolis 28
18 Nathan S NorthWood Middle School Wakarusa 28
25 JORDAN F Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton 27
25 Kyle H Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 27
25 Devin K Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton 27
25 Oliver L Liberty Middle School Chesterton 27
25 Adelyn N Northridge Middle School Middlebury 27
25 Owen P Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown 27
25 JovieR Zionsville West Middle School Whitestown 27
25 Ethan S Canterbury School Fort Wayne 27
25 Niam S Sycamore School Indianapolis 27
25 Madeleine S Northridge Middle School Middlebury 27
25 Austin Y Westview Elem. School Topeka 27
36 LIAMF Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton 26
36 Max F St. Louis de Montfort School Fishers 26
36 LIAMJ Westchester Intermediate School Chesterton 26

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



36 Declan S
36 Lewis S

36 Jenson T
36 Caleb W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded
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East Tipp Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School

East Tipp Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Lafayette
Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Lafayette

26
26
26
26



Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Porter, St Joseph, Starke, Tippecanoe, Vigo

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML
Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

West Lafayette IS

Sycamore School

Zionsville West Middle School
Northridge Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

DA o e

Elias Q
Daniel Y
Boyue Z
Felicia X
Alice Y

Student School

West Lafayette IS
West Lafayette IS
West Lafayette IS
West Lafayette IS
West Lafayette IS

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score

Town

West Lafayette

Indianapolis

Whitestown

Middlebury

Town

West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette

Team Score

173
159
141
137

Score
35
35
35
34
34



Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (19 Schools)

Rank

School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Sycamore School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Northridge Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
Zionsville West Middle School
Canterbury School
NorthWood Middle School
Chesterton Middle School

Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*
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Student
Cameron F
Logan T
Jospeh Z
Roland B
Kelan H
Aram P
Stuart B
Luke B
Luke C
Ben C
Beatrice K
Youngyoung D
Anna H
Spencer S
Bradley S
Claire Z
Nilufer A
Gavin B
Leland E
LiaF
Akal L
Michael M
Kalakeche A
Saswath B
Evan F
William G
Rocco S
John S
Leah A
LeviB
Lily B
Emmett B
SidL
Angela L
Zoe S
Elliott S
James T
Lucas R
Isaac W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

West Lafayette
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Middlebury
Lafayette
Carmel
Whitestown
Fort Wayne
Wakarusa
Chesterton

School
Canterbury School
Sycamore School
Sycamore School
Honey Creek Mid. School
East Tipp Middle School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Honey Creek Mid. School
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Northridge Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Canterbury School
Northridge Middle School
Northridge Middle School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
East Tipp Middle School
Zionsville West Middle School
Northridge Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
Sycamore School
Culver Elementary School
Northridge Middle School
Zionsville West Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
Sycamore School
Sycamore School
Chesterton Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
NorthWood Middle School
Zionsville West Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score
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Town

Town
Fort Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Lafayette
West Lafayette
Terre Haute
Indianapolis
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
Terre Haute
West Lafayette
Middlebury
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Fort Wayne
Middlebury
Middlebury
Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Lafayette
Whitestown
Middlebury
Wakarusa
Carmel
Carmel
Indianapolis
Culver
Middlebury
Whitestown
Wakarusa
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Chesterton
Carmel
Wakarusa
Whitestown

Team Score
136
135
132
119
109
108
105
104
104
102

Score
34
31
31
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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22
21
21



Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Porter, St Joseph, Starke, Tippecanoe, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1 West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
2 Sycamore School

3 Honey Creek Mid. School
4 Northridge Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

B S S

Cameron F
Logan T
Jospeh Z
Roland B
Kelan H
Aram P

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
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Regional Standings

Town

West Lafayette

Indianapolis

Terre Haute

Middlebury

School Town

Canterbury School Fort Wayne
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Sycamore School Indianapolis
Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute
East Tipp Middle School Lafayette
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS West Lafayette

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

136
135
132
119

Score
34
31
31
29
29
29



Rank

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

*
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School

Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
Northridge Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
La Porte Middle School

Student
Kelvin Y
Sonia B
Violet F
Lucille H
Nicolas S
Ava G
Robert L
Raegan B
Jack L
Prudence P
EliR
Logan O
Jacob S
Nirdvaita C
Alex W
Vishva B
Vitaliy M
Sebastian N
Wesley W
Alexander K
Tennyson S
Wyatt C
Lucas E
Madeline N
Emily R
Aidan H
Suraj S
Lucas Y
Porter C
Ben D
Gabby E
Louis F
Ishin F
Ayanna K
Eliza K
Elliot L
Noah M
Brent R
Connor S
Josiah S
Olive W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML
Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (17 Schools)

Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Middlebury
Wakarusa
Lafayette
Chesterton
Carmel

La Porte

School
Sycamore School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Honey Creek Mid. School
Sycamore School
Northridge Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Sycamore School
Sycamore School
Northridge Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Northridge Middle School
La Porte Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
Northridge Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
Northridge Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
Sycamore School
NorthWood Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
East Tipp Middle School
La Porte Middle School
Sycamore School
NorthWood Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
East Tipp Middle School
Chesterton Middle School
NorthWood Middle School
O.L. of Mt. Carmel School
East Tipp Middle School
Holy Cross School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Terre Haute
Indianapolis
Middlebury
Lafayette
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Middlebury
Chesterton
Middlebury
La Porte
Wakarusa
Wakarusa
Wakarusa
Wakarusa
Middlebury
Carmel
Middlebury
Chesterton
Indianapolis
Wakarusa
Lafayette
Carmel
Lafayette
La Porte
Indianapolis
Wakarusa
Lafayette
Lafayette
Chesterton
Wakarusa
Carmel
Lafayette
Anderson

Town

Team Score
156
155
126
118
112
107
105
104

Score
35
33
32
32
32
31
31
29
29
29
29
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML
Regional Standings

Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Porter, St Joseph, Starke, Tippecanoe, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 156
2 Sycamore School Indianapolis 155
3 Northridge Middle School Middlebury 126
4 NorthWood Middle School Wakarusa 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kelvin Y Sycamore School Indianapolis 35
2 Sonia B Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 33
3 Violet F Sycamore School Indianapolis 32
3 Lucille H Honey Creek Mid. School Terre Haute 32
3 Nicolas S Sycamore School Indianapolis 32

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



