

INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	173
*2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	159
3	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	141
4	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	137
5	Liberty Middle School	Chesterton	136
6	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	134
7	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	133
8	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	127
9	Westview Elem. School	Topeka	126
10	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	123
11	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	110
12	St. Louis de Montfort School	Fishers	109
13	Culver Elementary School	Culver	107
14	Carroll Elem. School	Flora	105
15	Knox Middle School	Knox	96

Top 42 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Elias Q	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	35
*1	Daniel Y	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	35
*1	Boyue Z	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	35
4	Felicia X	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	34
4	Alice Y	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	34
6	Alan S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	33
7	Gavin C	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
7	Jonny T	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
7	Kacie Y	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
10	Chloe H	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	31
11	Derek D	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	30
11	Albert J	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	30
11	Jack W	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	30
14	Porter B	Liberty Middle School	Chesterton	29
14	Carsten G	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	29
14	Levi H	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	29
14	Audrey W	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	29
18	LIO F	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	28
18	Abigail H	Westview Elem. School	Topeka	28
18	Michelle H	Liberty Middle School	Chesterton	28
18	Lucas J	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	28
18	William P	Liberty Middle School	Chesterton	28
18	Sanaya P	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	28
18	Nathan S	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	28
25	JORDAN F	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	27
25	Kyle H	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	27
25	Devin K	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	27
25	Oliver L	Liberty Middle School	Chesterton	27
25	Adelyn N	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	27
25	Owen P	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	27
25	Jovie R	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	27
25	Ethan S	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	27
25	Niam S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	27
25	Madeleine S	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	27
25	Austin Y	Westview Elem. School	Topeka	27
36	LIAM F	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	26
36	Max F	St. Louis de Montfort School	Fishers	26
36	LIAM J	Westchester Intermediate School	Chesterton	26

^{*}A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML

36	Declan S	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	26
36	Lewis S	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	26
36	Jenson T	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	26
36	Caleb W	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	26

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests INML Regional Standings

Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Porter, St Joseph, Starke, Tippecanoe, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	173
2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	159
3	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	141
4	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	137

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Elias Q	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	35
1	Daniel Y	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	35
1	Boyue Z	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	35
4	Felicia X	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	34
4	Alice Y	West Lafayette IS	West Lafayette	34

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML

Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (19 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	136
*2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	135
3	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	132
4	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	119
5	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	109
6	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	108
7	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	105
8	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	104
8	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	104
10	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	102

Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Cameron F	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	34
*2	Logan T	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	31
*2	Jospeh Z	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	31
4	Roland B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	29
4	Kelan H	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	29
4	Aram P	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	29
7	Stuart B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	28
8	Luke B	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	27
8	Luke C	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	27
8	Ben C	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	27
8	Beatrice K	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	27
12	Youngyoung D	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	26
12	Anna H	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	26
12	Spencer S	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	26
12	Bradley S	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	26
16	Claire Z	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	25
17	Nilufer A	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	24
17	Gavin B	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	24
17	Leland E	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	24
17	Lia F	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	24
17	Akal L	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	24
17	Michael M	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	24
23	Kalakeche A	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	23
23	Saswath B	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	23
23	Evan F	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	23
23	William G	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	23
23	Rocco S	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	23
23	John S	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	23
29	Leah A	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	22
29	Levi B	Culver Elementary School	Culver	22
29	Lily B	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	22
29	Emmett B	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	22
29	Sid L	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	22
29	Angela L	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	22
29	Zoe S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	22
29	Elliott S	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	22
29	James T	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	22
38	Lucas R	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	21
38	Isaac W	Zionsville West Middle School	Whitestown	21

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests INML Regional Standings

Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Porter, St Joseph, Starke, Tippecanoe, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	136
2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	135
3	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	132
4	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	119

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Cameron F	Canterbury School	Fort Wayne	34
2	Logan T	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	31
2	Jospeh Z	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	31
4	Roland B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	29
4	Kelan H	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	29
4	Aram P	West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS	West Lafayette	29

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML

Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (17 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	156
*2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	155
3	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	126
4	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	118
5	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	112
6	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	107
7	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	105
8	La Porte Middle School	La Porte	104

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Kelvin Y	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	35
*2	Sonia B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	33
3	Violet F	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
3	Lucille H	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	32
3	Nicolas S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
6	Ava G	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	31
6	Robert L	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	31
8	Raegan B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	29
8	Jack L	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	29
8	Prudence P	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	29
8	Eli R	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	29
12	Logan O	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	28
13	Jacob S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	27
14	Nirdvaita C	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	26
14	Alex W	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	26
16	Vishva B	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	25
16	Vitaliy M	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	25
16	Sebastian N	La Porte Middle School	La Porte	25
16	Wesley W	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	25
20	Alexander K	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	24
20	Tennyson S	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	24
22	Wyatt C	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	23
22	Lucas E	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	23
22	Madeline N	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	23
22	Emily R	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	23
26	Aidan H	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	22
26	Suraj S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	22
26	Lucas Y	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	22
29	Porter C	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	21
29	Ben D	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	21
29	Gabby E	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	21
29	Louis F	La Porte Middle School	La Porte	21
29	Ishin F	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	21
29	Ayanna K	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	21
29	Eliza K	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	21
29	Elliot L	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	21
29	Noah M	Chesterton Middle School	Chesterton	21
29	Brent R	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	21
29	Connor S	O.L. of Mt. Carmel School	Carmel	21
29	Josiah S	East Tipp Middle School	Lafayette	21
29	Olive W	Holy Cross School	Anderson	21

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests INML Regional Standings

Allen, Boone, Carroll, Elkhart, Hamilton, La Porte, Lagrange, Madison, Marion, Marshall, Porter, St Joseph, Starke, Tippecanoe, Vigo

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	156
2	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	155
3	Northridge Middle School	Middlebury	126
4	NorthWood Middle School	Wakarusa	118

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Kelvin Y	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	35
2	Sonia B	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	33
3	Violet F	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32
3	Lucille H	Honey Creek Mid. School	Terre Haute	32
3	Nicolas S	Sycamore School	Indianapolis	32